NOTICE

SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

FEES STRUCTURE FOR UG 2024-25

SEMESTER-III

COURSES AMOUNT (Rs.)
BA BENGALI HONOURS 19,470.00
BA EDUCATION HONOURS 19,470.00
BA ENGLISH HONOURS 19,470.00
BA HINDI HONOURS 19,470.00
BA HISTORY HONOURS 19,470.00
BA JMC HONOURS 29,820.00
BA POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS 19,470.00
BA SOCIOLOGY HONOURS 19,470.00
BA GENERAL 19,470.00
BSC BOTANY HONOURS 21,770.00
BSC CHEMISTRY HONOURS 21,770.00
BA / BSC ECONOMICS HONOURS 21,770.00
BA / BSC GEOGRAPHY HONOURS 21,770.00
BSC MATHEMATICS HONOURS 21,770.00
BSC GENERAL 21,770.00
SEMESTER-III
COURSES AMOUNT (Rs.)
B.COM. HONOURS (Morning & Evening Shift) 27,420.00
B.B.A. HONOURS 29,770.00

NOTE:

All students who have appeared in Semester-II (2024-25) Examination are required to pay their Semester-III Fees as

per details.

Students have to pay their fees latest by 02/10/2024

Login to your Student Portal with your user code (UID) and password. Click “Student Console-Online payment of

fees” option.

Pay Semester Fees Online by using Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking options. Save & Print E-Challan for your

records.

In case of payment being deducted from your bank account and Challan not being generated by the system, please
email your Name, Contact No, Roll No, UID with your payment proof (It can be Mini Statement from ATM / Scan copy
of your Passbook page / Bank E-Statement) within 48 hours to studenthelpdesk@shrishikshayatancollege.in

Late fine of Rs. 1000/= will be applicable for fees paid beyond due date.

LAB FEES PER ELECTIVE for Generic Elective subjects (Semester Wise):

BOTANY, CHEMISTRY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY, PHYSICS, STATISTICS,
ZOOLOGY

600/=

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

2,000/=

Dr. Papiya Chaudhury
Teacher-in-Charge




